Select State:  Wyoming v Select County:  Natrona v
Pipeline op contact inf ion for the geographic area you specified:
Pipeline Operator | Person To Entity To Contact Phone / Fax | Email
ID & Name Contact Contact Address
1007 - TALLGRASS  Jeff Thorsell 252 Hwy Phone: (307) 358-8502 Fax: Email:
INTERSTATE GAS  (Operations 59, jeff thorsell@taligrassenergylp.com
TRANSMISSION, Director Rocky Douglas,
LLC Mountain WY 82633
Region)
15156 - SINCLAIR  Ada Kaser P.O. Box Phone: (307) 328-3553 Fax: (307) 328-3504
TRANSPORTATION  (Regulatory 18577 Email: Ada.Kaser@sinclairoil.com
COMPANY Compliance County
Specialist) Road 351,
Sinclair,
WY 82334
15359 - BLACK () Call Center PO Box Phone: (888) 890-5554 Fax: Email:
HILLS ENERGY 6001 , callcenter@blackhillscorp.com
Rapid City,
SD 57709-
6001
22610 - Bob Miller One Phone: (918) 574-7393 Fax: Email:
MAGELLAN (Supervisor Williams Bob.Miller@magellanip.com
PIPELINE Real Estate Center
COMPANY, LP Services) 0oTC-8,
Tulsa, OK
74172
2564 - COLORADO () Public 1001 Phone: (800) 276-9927 Fax: Email:

INTERSTATE GAS
co

300 - PLAINS
PIPELINE, L.P.

31684 - PHILLIPS
66 PIPELINE LLC

31720 - EXPRESS
HOLDINGS (USA),
LLe

32011 - HOLLY
ENERGY
PARTNERS -
OPERATING, L.P.

32566 -
GREENCORE
PIPELINE
COMPANY LLC

39050 - CASPER
CRUDE TO RAIL,
LLC

39291 - FDL
OPERATING LLC

39841 - RED
BUTTE PIPELINE
LLC

40155 - COWBOY
MIDSTREAM LLC

Awareness  Louisiana
Coordinator = Street Suite

1000,

Houston,

TX 77002
BRYAN 333 CLAY  Phone: (713) 646-4308 Fax: Email:
FERGUSON STREET bcferguson@paalp.com
(MGR SUITE
GIS/DATA 1600,
INTEGRATION) HOUSTON,

TX 77002
Ryan Martin 2331 Phone: (832) 765-3226 Fax: Email:
(Public Citywest Ryan.Martin@p66.com
Awareness Bivd ,
Administrator) Houston,

TX 77042
Steve Dahnke 119N 25th  Phone: (715) 718-1236 Fax: Email:
(Supervisor US Street E , steven.dahnke@enbridge.com
Pipeline Superior,
Compliance) WI 54880
Lori Coupland 2828 N Phone: (214) 954-6662 Fax: Email:
(VP Harwood St Lori.Coupland@hollyenergy.com
Compliance , Dallas, TX
and EHS) 75201
4] Investor 5851 Phone: (972) 673-2000 Fax: Email:

Relations Legacy IR@denbury.com
Department  Circle,

Suite 1200

, Plano, TX

75024
Ron Percival 811 Main Phone: (281) 291-3921 Fax: Email:
(HS&E St. Ste. rpercival@usdg.com
Director) 2800,

Houston,

TX 77002
Caleb Dill PO Box 10  Phone: (307) 437-9416 Fax: Email:
(Operations , Midwest,  caleb.dill@contango.com
Superintendnet WY 82643
)
Janet Wager 909 Lake Phone: (469) 614-2155 Fax: Email:
(GIS Specialist) Carolyn jwager@scmidstream.com

Blvd Suite

650, Irving,

TX 75039
Gregg Werger PO Box Phone: (307) 337-1412 Fax: Email:
(Managing 2886 323 S  gwerger@cowboymi com
Operations David St.,
Partner) Casper,

WY 82604

PUBLICAWARENESS@KINDERMORGAN.COM
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Public Awareness URL

https://www.sinclairoil.com/pipeline-identification-and-
safety

https://www.kindermorgan.com/pages/public_awareness

https://iwww.phillips66pipeline.com/

https://www.enbridge.com/projects-and-
infrastructure/public-awareness



